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Brutto 
  

Rang Name Club StVg. SpVg. 
Rd 

1 

Rd 

2 
Total 

1 1 
 

Wilken, Jan   Clostermanns Hof, GC    9,5 9 28 26 54 
 

  2 
 

Nowatzki, Roger   Mühlenhof, G&CC    10,2 10 26 16 42 
 

  3 
 

Hillmer, Dedlef   Adendorf GC    13,8 14 19 20 39 
 

  4 
 

Schmelter, Jörg   Adendorf GC    15,4 16 19 19 38 
 

  * 
 

Nossem, Thomas   Hanseatischer GC    13,4 14 17 21 38 
 

  6 
 

Döring, Wolfgang   Wiesloch, GC    19,0 20 20 15 35 
 

  7 
 

Pahlen, Matthias   VcG    17,2 18 22 12 34 
 

  8 
 

Coronilla, Manuel   Jakobsberg, GC    18,1 19 18 14 32 
 

  9 
 

Schuchmann, Horst   Rhein-Wied, GC    17,2 18 16 15 31 
 

  10 
 

Chatupa, Edgar Peter   Jakobsberg, GC    17,1 18 12 18 30 
 

  * 
 

Nossem, Hannelore   Bad Ems    17,1 18 17 13 30 
 

  12 
 

Wagner, Dr. Ulrike   Mosel, GC    17,4 19 19 8 27 
 

  13 
 

Schlorff, Stefan   Rehburg-Loccum, GC    16,8 18 17 9 26 
 

  14 
 

Lief, Stefan Waldeck    20,2 21 8 13 21 
 

  15 
 

Düerkop, Christian   Glinde, GC Gut    39 42 6 5 11 
 

  * 
 

Böttcher, Erwin   Weselerwald, GC    30,8 33 7 4 11 
 

[ zu 

Netto HCP bis 17,4 
  

Rang Name Club StVg. SpVg. 
Rd 

1 

Rd 

2 
Total 

  1 
 

Wilken, Jan   Clostermanns Hof, GC    9,5 9 37 35 72 
 

1 2 
 

Schmelter, Jörg   Adendorf GC    15,4 16 35 33 68 
 

2 3 
 

Nossem, Hannelore   Bad Ems    17,1 18 32 30 62 
 

3 4 
 

Nowatzki, Roger   Mühlenhof, G&CC    10,2 10 35 26 61 
 

  * 
 

Nossem, Thomas   Hanseatischer GC    13,4 14 28 33 61 
 

  * 
 

Hillmer, Dedlef   Adendorf GC    13,8 14 30 31 61 
 

  7 
 

Chatupa, Edgar Peter   Jakobsberg, GC    17,1 18 26 34 60 
 

  * 
 

Schuchmann, Horst   Rhein-Wied, GC    17,2 18 30 30 60 
 

  9 
 

Schlorff, Stefan   Rehburg-Loccum, GC    16,8 18 33 22 55 
 

[ zurück ]  
  

 

r 

Netto HCP 17,5 bis -- 
  

Rang Name Club StVg. SpVg. 
Rd 

1 

Rd 

2 
Total 

1 1 
 

Düerkop, Christian   Glinde, GC Gut    39 42 42 37 79 
 

2 2 
 

Döring, Wolfgang   Wiesloch, GC    19,0 20 40 34 74 
 

3 3 
 

Pahlen, Matthias   VcG    17,2 18 40 29 69 
 

  4 
 

Coronilla, Manuel   Jakobsberg, GC    18,1 19 35 32 67 
 

  5 
 

Wagner, Dr. Ulrike   Mosel, GC    17,4 19 37 23 60 
 

 
 



  6 
 

Lief, Stefan Waldeck    20,2 21 26 29 55 
 

  7 
 

Böttcher, Erwin   Weselerwald, GC    30,8 33 29 25 54 
ück ]  
 

 


